
PUAN T.SAYI T.EL G.ORT EYS1 EYS2 EYO PUAN T.SAYI T.EL G.ORT EYS1 EYS2 EYO PUAN T.SAYI T.EL G.ORT EYS1 EYS2 EYO PUAN T.SAYI T.EL G.ORT EYS1 EYS2 EYO
1 GÜLŞEN DEGENER 720 350 506 0,6917 6 5 1,5625 240 131 181 0,7238 5 5 0,9615 240 107 159 0,6730 6 5 1,5625 240 112 166 0,6747 5 5 0,7692
2 GÜZİN MÜJDE KARAKAŞLI 486 372 532 0,6992 7 6 1,3158 162 126 180 0,7000 5 4 1,0000 162 144 204 0,7059 7 6 1,3158 162 102 148 0,6892 5 4 1,0000
3 AYÇA ÖREN 342 277 540 0,5130 10 6 0,8065 114 95 164 0,5793 10 5 0,8065 114 106 199 0,5327 6 6 0,6800 114 76 177 0,4294 3 3 0,4889
4 MİRANDA TABAN 306 177 506 0,3498 4 4 0,4667 114 46 159 0,2893 3 3 0,4231 114 77 212 0,3632 4 3 0,4516 78 54 135 0,4000 4 3 0,4667
5 SELMA ŞAHİN 270 191 480 0,3979 4 4 0,5333 78 50 122 0,4098 4 2 0,4889 78 68 180 0,3778 3 2 0,4440 114 73 178 0,4101 4 4 0,5333
6 ESİN DEMİRCİ 234 138 437 0,3158 5 3 0,4222 78 43 122 0,3525 3 2 0,4222 78 60 180 0,3333 5 3 0,4222 78 35 135 0,2593 3 3 0,3556
7 PAPATYA KALAYCIOĞLU 204 33 257 0,1284 2 2 0,2222 78 12 101 0,1188 2 1 0,1613 48 13 90 0,1444 2 2 0,2222 78 8 66 0,1212 2 1 0,1220
8 ELMAS KESKİN 174 34 315 0,1079 2 2 0,1333 78 17 135 0,1259 2 1 0,1333 48 10 90 0,1111 1 1 0,1333 48 7 90 0,0778 2 1 0,0889
9 BÜŞRA KILAVUZ 78 26 85 0,3059 3 2 0,4000 78 26 85 0,3059 3 2 0,4000

10 NİSANUR BAKACAK 78 38 174 0,2184 4 2 0,3778 78 38 174 0,2184 4 2 0,3778
11 SEÇİL TAŞ 78 25 151 0,1656 2 1 0,2000 78 25 151 0,1656 2 1 0,2000
12 HÜLYA KARAKAYA 48 16 90 0,1778 3 2 0,2444 48 16 90 0,1778 3 2 0,2444
13 NEZAHAT BAYRAM PEKER 48 14 90 0,1556 4 1 0,1556 48 14 90 0,1556 4 1 0,1556
14 ESİN ERTAN 48 21 154 0,1364 2 2 0,2105 48 21 154 0,1364 2 2 0,2105
15 SERPİL DOĞAN 48 10 78 0,1282 1 1 0,2121 48 10 78 0,1282 1 1 0,2121

SIRA SPORCU PUAN T.SAYI T.EL G.ORT EYS1 EYS2 EYO
1 GÜLŞEN DEGENER 240 131 181 0,7238 5 5 0,9615
2 GÜZİN MÜJDE KARAKAŞLI 162 126 180 0,7000 5 4 1,0000
3 AYÇA ÖREN 114 95 164 0,5793 10 5 0,8065
4 MİRANDA TABAN 114 46 159 0,2893 3 3 0,4231
5 SELMA ŞAHİN 78 50 122 0,4098 4 2 0,4889
6 ESİN DEMİRCİ 78 43 122 0,3525 3 2 0,4222
7 ELMAS KESKİN 78 17 135 0,1259 2 1 0,1333
8 PAPATYA KALAYCIOĞLU 78 12 101 0,1188 2 1 0,1613
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